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Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Revezamento 4x100m masculino / Relais 4 x 100 m - hommes

Final
final / finale

D 4

"—

Results
Resultados / Résultats

WORLD RECORD
OLYMPIC RECORD

36.84 Jamaica
36.84 Jamaica

JAM
JAM

London (GBR)
London (GBR)

11 AUG 2012
11 AUG 2012

Athlete

Rank Bib

NOC

Reaction

Time Result

Lane

1
2626
2611
2608
2612

2664
2640
2645
2636

2199
2192
2208
2196

2230
2234
2229
2240

2462
2441
2451
2454

2142
2146
2136
2157

2975
2986
2976
2988

3096
3069
3070
3054

JAM - Jamaica
POWELL Asafa
BLAKE Yohan
ASHMEADE Nickel
BOLT Usain

JPN - Japan
YAMAGATA Ryota
IIZUKA Shota
KIRYU Yoshihide
CAMBRIDGE Aska

CAN - Canada
HAYNES Akeem
BROWN Aaron
RODNEY Brendon
de GRASSE Andre

CHN - People's Republic of China 6

TANG Xinggiang
XIE Zhenye
SU Bingtian
ZHANG Peimeng

GBR - Great Britain

KILTY Richard

4 0.150 37.27

5 0.144

37.60

7 0.129

37.64

0.230

37.90

1 0.122 37.98

AIKINES-ARYEETEY Harry

ELLINGTON James

GEMILI Adam

BRA - Brazil
de SOUZA Ricardo

2 0.184 38.41

dos SANTOS Vitor Hugo

de BARROS Bruno
VIDES Jorge

TTO - Trinidad and Tobago 8

BLEDMAN Keston
SORRILLO Rondel

0.148

CALLENDER Emmanuel

THOMPSON Richard

USA - United States of America 3

RODGERS Mike
GATLIN Justin
GAY Tyson
BROMELL Trayvon

0.150

SB

AR

NR

DQ R163.3a

DQ R170.7
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Olympic Stadium Athletics

Estadio Olimpico Atletismo / Athlétisme

Stade Olympique
ympiq Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Revezamento 4x100m masculino / Relais 4 x 100 m - hommes

Rioo1é FRI19 AUG 2016 Final
O%) Start Time: 22:35 final / finale

Results
Resultados / Résultats

Weather conditions
Temperature: 22°C Humidity: 83 % Conditions: Clear sky

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3a - lane infringement

IAAF Rule 170.7 - passing the baton outside the takeover zone (early / late takeover)

Legend:
| AR Area Record DQ Disqualified NR National Record SB Season Best |
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